
部会員名簿 
 
部 会 長  杉山 俊幸  山梨大学 工学部土木環境工学科 
副部会長  奥井 義昭  埼玉大学 工学部建設工学科 
 
幹    事  平山 博  大日本コンサルタント（株） 
  〃   中山 康士 （株）長大 
部 会 員  猪村 康弘  日本鋼管（株） 
  〃   岩崎 義信  川田テクノシステム（株） 
  〃   岩本 正和  三菱重工業（株） 
  〃   大坪 弘昇  日本電子計算（株） 
  〃   大村 武馬 （株）横河技術情報 
  （長崎富彦） 
  〃   大森龍一郎  三井造船（株） 
  〃   加々良直樹 （株）東京鐵骨橋梁 
  〃   熊倉 正徳 （株）宮地鉄工所 
  〃   北村 明彦 （株）横河ブリッジ 
  〃   小芝 明弘 （株）BMC 
  〃   酒井 和男 （株）CRCソリューションズ 
  〃   佐藤 和則 （株）日本製鋼所 
  〃   末田  明  川崎製鉄（株） 
  （田中祐人） 
  〃   谷 栄 （株）ハルテック 
  〃   高松 祐司  住友重機械工業（株） 
  〃   千葉 圭司 （株）オリエンタルコンサルタンツ 
  〃   中野 乙  （株）巴コーポレーション 
  （松原和則） 
  〃   長島 哲  トピー工業（株） 
  （竹内征規） 
  〃   永瀧 健一  佐藤鉄工（株） 
  〃   成松 亮一  片山ストラテック（株） 
  〃   西山 貴大  住友金属工業（株） 
  〃   松田 岳憲 （株）サクラダ 
  〃   水上 繁樹   新日本製鐵（株） 
  （林 昭男） 
  〃   道田  和樹  日本橋梁（株） 
  〃   森下 弘行  川田工業（株） 
  〃   山入 志郎  高田機工（株） 
  〃   山崎 敏宏 （株）栗本鐵工所 
  〃   横田 尚哉  パシフィックコンサルタンツ（株） 
 

（ ）内は旧部会員 



 
各WGの構成員 

 
試設計 WG 

 山入 志郎  高田機工（株） 
 高松 祐司  住友重機械工業（株） 
 猪村 康弘  日本鋼管（株） 
 大坪 弘昇  日本電子計算（株） 
 大森龍一郎  三井造船（株） 
 酒井 和男 （株）CRCソリューションズ 
 永瀧 健一  佐藤鉄工（株） 
 

設計 VE WG 
 横田 尚哉  パシフィックコンサルタンツ（株） 
 岩本 正和  三菱重工業（株） 
 大村 武馬 （株）横河技術情報 
 北村 明彦 （株）横河ブリッジ 
 末田  明  川崎製鉄（株） 
 中山 康士 （株）長大 
 成松 亮一  片山ストラテック（株） 
 水上 繁樹   新日本製鐵（株） 
 

鋼橋の部材が有する性能および特徴抽出 WG 
 山崎 敏宏 （株）栗本鐵工所 
 岩崎 義信  川田テクノシステム（株） 
 佐藤 和則 （株）日本製鋼所 
 谷 栄 （株）ハルテック 
 中野 乙  （株）巴コーポレーション 
 長島 哲  トピー工業（株） 
 道田  和樹  日本橋梁（株） 
 

情報収集 WG 
 西山 貴大  住友金属工業（株） 
 加々良直樹 （株）東京鐵骨橋梁 
 千葉 圭司 （株）オリエンタルコンサルタンツ 
 平山 博  大日本コンサルタント（株） 
 松田 岳憲 （株）サクラダ 
森下 弘行  川田工業（株） 

 


